
学館浦安 学館船橋

5-0 4-1

沼南高柳 千葉英和

4-1 学館浦安 学館船橋 3-2

3-0 3-0

秀明八千代 昭和秀英

3-2 学館浦安 学館船橋 5-0

3-0 3-0

船橋芝山 千葉

5-0 5-0

検見川 市立柏

3-1 3-1

検見川 市立柏

5-0 学館浦安 学館船橋 3-2

3-0 3-2

磯辺 東邦大東邦

5-0 3-2

磯辺 東邦大東邦

3-2 4-1

若松 国分

4-1 5-0

八千代 幕張総合

3-0 4-0

流経大柏 千葉日大一

4-1 3-2

八千代 幕張総合

3-0 4-0

八千代 幕張総合

5-0 学館浦安 東葉 5-0

3-0 3-1

千葉敬愛 麗澤

5-0 5-0

千葉敬愛 麗澤

3-2 4-0

東海大浦安 長生

5-0 4-1

渋谷幕張 麗澤

3-0 4-0

小金 市川東

3-2 5-0

渋谷幕張 市川東

3-0 3-1

渋谷幕張 市原八幡

5-0 3-2

八千代松陰 東葉

4-0 4-0

拓大紅陵 市川

4-1 5-0

拓大紅陵 市川

3-2 3-0

市立稲毛 安房拓心

5-0 3-2

八千代松陰 東葉

3-0 4-0

日大習志野 市立千葉

3-2 4-1

八千代松陰 東葉

桜林 4-0 3-0 市立習志野

4-1 5-0

八千代松陰 東葉

5-0 5-0

順位決定戦

学館船橋

3-1

代表決定戦

学館浦安

3-0

1 学 館 浦 安

35 学 館 船 橋

68

66

67

34 八 千 代 松 陰

市 立 習 志 野

32 桜 林

63

64

65

市 立 千 葉

29 市 立 稲 毛

61

62

59

60

57

58

55

56

53

54

51

52

49

50

47

48

45

46

43

44

41

42

39

40

37

38

35

362

東海大市原望洋

船 橋 芝 山

秀 明 八 千 代

3

1 学 館 浦 安

西 武 台 千 葉

市 立 銚 子

8

沼 南 高 柳

土 気

検 見 川

6

7

4

流 経 大 柏

14 船 橋

13

12

5

10

磯 辺11

9

安 房

24

17

18 千 葉 敬 愛

佐 倉 東

16

八 千 代

市 川 南

若 松

28 東 総 工 業

26

22 小 金

19 船 橋 北

明 聖

21

23

27 市 立 松 戸

拓 大 紅 陵

25 渋 谷 幕 張

印 旛 明 誠

東 海 大 浦 安

15

船 橋 啓 明

20

学 館 船 橋

銚 子

市 立 柏

成 田 北

幕 張 総 合

松 戸

千 葉 英 和

昭 和 秀 英

千 葉

船 橋 二 和

市 川 昴

東 邦 大 東 邦

柏

国 分

千 葉 日 大 一

千 葉 明 徳

市 原 中 央

麗 澤

鎌 ケ 谷

柏 井

長 生

市 川 東

佐 倉

市 原 八 幡

専 修 大 松 戸

安 房 拓 心

市 川

富 里

船 橋 東

銚 子 商 業

東 葉

松 戸 国 際

令和３年度　第５３回千葉県高等学校新人体育大会テニス大会
男子団体

33 東 京 学 館

31

30 柏 陵

35 学 館 船 橋

３－２

優　勝

東葉高等学校

（初優勝）

34 八 千 代 松 陰

日 大 習 志 野



学館浦安 千葉敬愛

5-0 4-1

東邦大東邦 国分

4-1 5-0

学館浦安 千葉敬愛

3-0 4-0

松戸六実 柏陵

4-1 3-2

学館船橋 成田国際

3-2 3-0

学館船橋 成田国際

3-2 4-1

学館浦安 千葉敬愛

4-0 3-2

市立松戸 柏南

4-1 3-2

市立松戸 松戸国際

3-2 3-2

市川昴 松戸国際

3-2 4-1

幕張総合 秀明八千代

3-1 3-0

市立習志野 検見川

4-1 4-1

幕張総合 秀明八千代

4-0 3-1

幕張総合 秀明八千代

5-0 学館浦安 東葉 5-0

3-1 3-0

八千代松陰 渋谷幕張

5-0 5-0

千城台 渋谷幕張

3-2 3-1

八千代松陰 千葉日大一

3-0 3-2

千葉東 渋谷幕張

5-0 3-0

市川東 東海大市原望洋

3-1 3-2

市川東 国府台

3-2 3-2

麗澤 国府台

3-2 3-2

東海大浦安 東葉

5-0 3-0

東海大浦安 八千代

4-0 3-2

若松 八千代

4-1 3-0

麗澤 鎌ケ谷

3-1 5-0

千葉経済 東葉

4-1 3-0

麗澤 東葛飾

5-0 3-2

東葉

5-0

順位決定戦

麗澤

3-2

代表決定戦

東葉

3-0

30 千 葉 敬 愛

29 麗 澤

59 東 葉

優　勝

東京学館浦安高等学校

（４年ぶり１０回目）

３－２

29 麗 澤

20

21

23

27

小 金

東 葉

令和３年度　第５３回千葉県高等学校新人体育大会テニス大会
女子団体

市 川

鎌 ケ 谷

銚 子 商 業

国 府 台

安 房

八 千 代

千 葉 日 大 一

東海大市原望洋

千 葉 南

渋 谷 幕 張

佐 倉 東

流 経 大 柏

土 気

日 大 習 志 野

秀 明 八 千 代

松 戸 国 際

佐 原

検 見 川

市 原 八 幡

柏 南

日 出 学 園

船 橋

柏 陵

成 田 国 際

千 葉 敬 愛

千 葉 北

国 分

29 麗 澤

東 葛 飾

我 孫 子

市 川 東

15

市 川 昴11

9

17 千 城 台

八 千 代 松 陰

市 立 銚 子

千 葉 経 済

若 松

25 専 修 大 松 戸

東 海 大 浦 安

28 安 房 拓 心

26

22 佐 倉

19 千 葉 東

船 橋 芝 山

24 船 橋 東

18 袖 ヶ 浦

市 立 習 志 野

16

6

7

幕 張 総 合

14 印 旛 明 誠

13

12

5

10

1 学 館 浦 安

東 邦 大 東 邦

船 橋 啓 明

8

長 生

市 立 千 葉

市 立 松 戸

2

木 更 津 東

学 館 船 橋

松 戸 六 実

3

4

34

35

32

33

30

31

40

41

38

39

36

37

46

47

44

45

42

43

52

53

50

51

48

49

58

59

56

57

54

55



男子団体詳細（準決勝以上）

準決 1 学館浦安 3-0 八千代松陰 34 準決 68 東葉 3-1 学館船橋 35

S1 6-0 S1 6-4

S2 6-1 S2 4-6

S3 2-0 S3 3-0

決勝 68 東葉 3-2 学館浦安 1 順位決 35 学館船橋 3-1 八千代松陰 34

S1 0-6 S1 6-4

S2 6-7(2) S2 4-6

S3 6-4 S3 2-3

代表決 1 学館浦安 3-0 学館船橋 35

S1 6-3

S2 6-1

S3 1-1

女子団体詳細（準決勝以上）

準決 1 学館浦安 3-1 麗澤 29 準決 59 東葉 3-0 千葉敬愛 30

S1 6-2 S1 3-4

S2 2-6 S2 6-3

S3 2-1 S3 6-0

決勝 1 学館浦安 3-2 東葉 59 順位決 29 麗澤 3-2 千葉敬愛 30

S1 7-5 S1 0-6

S2 1-6 S2 7-5

S3 6-4 S3 2-6

代表決 59 東葉 3-0 麗澤 29

S1 6-0

S2 2-3

S3 6-1

橋本圭史② 最所晴樹② 細野　暖① 末尾晃人②

6-0 D2

小松由茉② 谷島和実② 堀江理乃 秋山さら①

小澤愛奈②
6-1

宮崎まりも①

戸田愛莉① 岩間友希② 阿部珠侑② 輕部ひなた①

6-4 D2 6-2

田邉紗瑛① 栗田栞里② 杉浦望花② 富田晴翔②

D2
齋藤咲良①

6-1
纐纈萌恵②

D2

太田南歩② 中新ゆずりは① 原　茉央①

佐藤瑞葵②

堀　陽菜子①

伊東杏菜① 吉川春奈①
6-4

相原真凛②
D1

露崎ひかる②
0-6

菊池綾実②
D1

吉田桃優①

小山実愛①

谷島和実② 輕部ひなた①小松由茉② 堀江理乃①

細野　暖① 橋本圭史② 末尾晃人②

6-4

秋山さら①

戸田愛莉① 阿部珠侑② 岩間友希② 宮崎まりも①

齋藤咲良①
6-0

小澤愛奈②
D2

纐纈萌恵②
5-2

原　茉央①

橋本圭史② 末尾晃人②

齋田大成② 石堂嵐士②

D2

堀　陽菜子① 中新ゆずりは① 太田南歩②

D1 6-1

佐藤瑞葵②伊東杏菜① 小山実愛①
6-0

相原真凛②
D1

露崎ひかる②
6-1

吉田桃優①
D1

菊池綾実②

吉川春奈①

田邉紗瑛① 杉浦望花② 栗田栞里② 富田晴翔②

金田晴輝② 齋田大成②

D2
宮嶋一粋①

6-1
平井健太①

寺島拓斗① 齋藤白羽②

水島　秀①

山本健斗②

D1
河野史門①

4-5
山本健斗②

山下泰生② 前田烈斗②

富田淳也②池澤永真②

中村　翼②

D2
勝畑優作②市田陽士② 河野史門① 水島　秀①

平井健太① 山本大翔①

金田晴輝②

加澤秀弥②

中村拓馬②大房祐星① 江森慎之介② 前田烈斗②

江川侑寿① 寺島拓斗① 齋藤白羽②

D1

最所晴樹②

大房陽向② 山下泰生② 山本健斗② 坂庭風雅①

中村　翼② 齋田大成②

水島　秀①

金田晴輝②

堀切柊① 山本大翔①

大房祐星①
6-1

平井健太① 石黒滉大①

石堂嵐士②

D2
宮嶋一粋① 森本陽大①

寺島拓斗① 加澤秀弥② 市田陽士② 齋藤白羽②

6-4
山本健斗②

前田烈斗②
D1

河野史門①
5-3

坂庭風雅①
D1

江川侑寿①

山下泰生② 中村拓馬② 大房陽向②

D2
纐纈萌恵②

2-4
小澤愛奈②

岩間友希② 阿部珠侑②

谷島和実② 堀江理乃①

栗田栞里② 杉浦望花②

D1
菊池綾実②

6-1
吉田桃優①

吉川春奈① 小山実愛①

太田南歩② 中新ゆずりは①


